
Name Primary Job Title Work Email Status Primary Worksite

Adams, Olga P Teacher oadams@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Al-Najdawi, Dowa  Playground Cafe Monitor dalnajdawi@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Alcauter Alvarez, Alba A Custodian aalcauteralvarez@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Alexakos, Stacy  Teacher stacy.alexakos@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Alonzo, Susan  Teacher salonzo@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Ayers, Kristin M Teacher kayers@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Babikan, Claire  SpEd Teacher cbabikan@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Babikan, Mary  Assistant mbabikan@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Banks, Brian G SpEd Teacher bbanks@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Bara, Jeannine  Assistant jbara@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Baran, Mia D Assistant mbaran@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Bartolo, Abigail  Playground Cafe Monitor abartolo@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Bauer, Rebecca  Assistant rbauer@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Bernert, Mary Beth  Teacher mbernert@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Berry, Ryan  Business Manager rberry@rtsd26.org Active AC

Bird, Alexis R Psychologist abird@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Boeykens, Claudette Smith Assistant claudette.boeykens@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Bouhjar, Fatima  Playground Cafe Monitor fbouhjar@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Bouman, Lois  Assistant lbouman@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Brauer, Kalli R Speech Pathologist kbrauer@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Brody, Rebecca  Assistant rbrody@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Burger, Leroyce  Playground Cafe Monitor lburger@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Camacho Hernandez, Jesus Genaro Custodian jcamacho@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Canale, Monica D Teacher mcanale@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Cannata, Mary  Secretary mcannata@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Cheung, Christine S Teacher ccheung@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Chmura, Laura C Teacher lchmura@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Chopin, Maria  Food Service mchopin@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Christopoulos, Alexandra  Teacher achristopoulos@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Chung, Ken  Teacher kchung@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Citak, Dorota I Teacher dcitak@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Cohen, Carie J Director Special Services ccohen@rtsd26.org Active AC

Como, Angela M Teacher acomo@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Contreras, Rachel M Teacher rcontreras@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Creaser, Sheila M Teacher screaser@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Cruz, Juan C Custodian jcruz@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Cutler, Marjorie Denise Assistant dcutler@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Dankert, James R Jr. Custodian jdankert@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

DeFilippis, Cristina M Teacher cdefilippis@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Delahunty, Carole  Secretary cdelahunty@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Delgado, Sonia  Food Service sdelgado@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Detzner, Mark P Teacher mdetzner@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Dion, Courtney  SpEd Teacher cdion@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Djuric, Gordana  Assistant gdjuric@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Drennen, Alexis M Teacher adrennen@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Droulias, Eleni  Assistant edroulias@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Duell, Alicia C Director of Technology aduell@rtsd26.org Active AC

Engle, Colleen R. Teacher cengle@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Esparza-Viveros, Elia  Secretary eesparzaviveros@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Espino, Teodoro Alberto Technology Support aespino@rtsd26.org Active AC

Farley, Kyle J Teacher kfarley@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Felde, Jessica  Technology Support jfelde@rtsd26.org Active AC

Feltman, Joshua  Teacher jfeltman@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Ferguson, Amy T Teacher aferguson@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Fernandez, Carly M Teacher cbenson@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Fernandez, Susan B Playground Cafe Monitor sfernandez@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Finn, Sarah A. Assistant sfinn@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Fischer, Elizabeth  Teacher efischer@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Fitzgerald, Katherine  Teacher kfitzgerald@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Flessas, Mary J Teacher mflessas@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Flores, Arely  Social Worker aflores@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Flowers, Stephen C Teacher sflowers@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Freund, Kelly  Speech Pathologist kfreund@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School



Frew, Tracy A Teacher tfrew@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Fries, Ida M Teacher ifries@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Galan, Mario  Assistant mgalan@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Gallegos, Marisol  Custodian mgallegos@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Geati, Liliana  Social Worker lgeati@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Geati, Richard S Teacher rgeati@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Georgacakis, Alison G. Teacher ageorgacakis@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Govea, Mario  Custodian mgovea@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Gutzler, Lisa M Nurse lgutzler@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Hamm, Elizabeth J SpEd Teacher ehamm@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Hassel, Amy L SpEd Teacher ahassel@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Hatch, Joshua M Teacher jhatch@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Havel, Sommer A Teacher shavel@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Henkel, Kyle A Principal khenkel@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Hepner, Sarah  Teacher shepner@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Hernandez, Sophia G Assistant shernandez@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Herrera, Ruby  Teacher rherrera@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Herrick, Suzanne M Teacher sherrick@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Hidda, Noura  Food Service nhidda@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Hogan, Sarah M Assistant Principal shogan@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Holan, Jean  Assistant jholan@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Honsa, Katherine  Teacher khonsa@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Houlden, Colleen R Food Service choulden@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Hudson, Natalie  Assistant Principal nhudson@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Hurtado, Maria  Custodian mhurtado@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Isaacson, Kiley S Teacher kisaacson@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Iuhas, Adriana  Teacher aiuhas@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Jacobs, Allyn  Technology Support ajacobs@rtsd26.org Active AC

Jaffe, Shelley R Assistant sjaffe@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Jakosalem, Rosalina C Teacher rjakosalem@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Jannusik, Paul J Teacher pjannusik@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Jarosz, Emily  Teacher ejarosz@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Johnson, Rhonda E Assistant rjohnson@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Kaminsky, Scott A SpEd Teacher skaminsky@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Karavas, Maria  Playground Cafe Monitor mkaravas@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Karippaparambil, Margaret  Assistant mkarippaparambil@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Kastner, Robert  Technology Support bkastner@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Kastner, Sondra A Teacher scimaroli@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Kelpsch, Elizabeth M. Social Worker bkelpsch@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Kersten, Jill M Director of Food Service jkersten@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Kincaid, Emily  Psychologist ekincaid@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Klawans, Karen A Teacher kklawans@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Koliopoulos, Alexandra S Teacher akoliopoulos@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Kostakis, George  Assistant gkostakis@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Kostopoulos, Stavroula M Teacher skostopoulos@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Kowalski, Agnieszka  Playground Cafe Monitor akowalski@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Kulesza, Filomena N Teacher fkulesza@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Kuperman, James M. Teacher jkuperman@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Kveton, Genevieve  Teacher gkveton@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Lambert, Erica L Teacher elambert@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Larson, Amy K Teacher alarson@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Lasoski, Sara Beth Teacher blasoski@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Lerch, James J Payroll Specialist jlerch@rtsd26.org Active AC

Letzig, Stephen P Teacher sletzig@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Luk, Jonathan J Teacher jluk@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Magana, Elisa  Food Service emagana1@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Magnani, Holly L Speech Pathologist hmagnani@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Majka, Jennifer  Teacher jmajka@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Malecki, Joanna K. Assistant jmalecki@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Malesky, Brad W Teacher bmalesky@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Maloney, Norah  Custodian nmaloney@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Mannis, James W Teacher jmannis@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Marquez, Adamarix  Playground Cafe Monitor amarquez@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Marshall, Bianca M Assistant bmarshall01@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School



Masini, Elizabeth J SpEd Teacher emasini@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Masood, Quratulain  Assistant qmasood@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Matzkin, Emma M Assistant ematzkin@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Mazzaferri, Yolanda C. Assistant ymazzaferri@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Mccullah, Anne H Teacher amccullah@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Mccullah, Kenneth  Teacher kmccullah@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

McElhattan, Robert D Accounting Specialist rmcelhattan@rtsd26.org Active AC

McLaughlin, Christine  Secretary cmclaughlin@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Medrano Magana, Maria E Assistant mmedranomagana@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Medrano, Maribel  Custodian mmedrano@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Megerle, Jodi J Superintendent jmegerle@rtsd26.org Active AC

Melgoza, Yndaita  Food Service ymelgoza@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Miceli, Rosa  Teacher rmiceli@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Mielnikiewicz, Annette  SpEd Teacher amielnikiewicz@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Mietus, Jennifer R Teacher jmietus@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Mikos, Christina M SpEd Teacher cmikos@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Miller, Brianna  Teacher bmiller@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Milos, Rebecca  Teacher rmilos@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Minor, Jean T Teacher jminor@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Molina, Orlando  Custodian omolina@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Morales, Kimberly  Nurse kmorales@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Morris, Madison A Teacher mmorris@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Mourtokokis, Alexis K SpEd Teacher amulcahy@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Muniz, Alana S Teacher amuniz@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Murphy, Karen D Principal kdaly@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Murray, Heidi M Teacher hmurray@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Muscarello, Margaret A Teacher mmuscarello@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Naegele, Anastasia G Teacher anaegele@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Naples, Melissa  Assistant Principal mnaples@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Nelson, Deborah A Assistant dnelson@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Nichols, Jessica  Assistant jnichols@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Nistor, Ashley  Psychologist anistor@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Nolter, Colleen E. Teacher cnolter@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Nowitzki, Mary K SpEd Teacher mnowitzki@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Numani, Arlinda  Nurse anumani@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Nunes, Tara  Assistant Principal tnunes@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Ogrodny, Natalia  Speech Pathologist nogrodny@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Oliva, Rolando  Playground Cafe Monitor roliva@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Olsen, Ginger M Teacher golsen@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Orel, Jaclyn  Teacher jorel@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Ortiz, Enrique  Custodian eortiz@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Ortiz, Gabriela N. Teacher gslonke@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Ostlie, Beth  Psychologist bostlie@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Otero Ortiz, Natalia  Assistant noteroortiz@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Ottenfeld, Kaitlin  Assistant kottenfeld@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Pantle, Amanda  SpEd Teacher apantle@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Parker, Patricia  Teacher pparker@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Pasillas, Jaqueline  Assistant jpasillas@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Paszko, Kathleen A Teacher kpaszko@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Pauls, Elizabeth P Teacher epauls@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Pennington, Lauren E Teacher lpennington@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Perez, Ariceliz  Admin. Assistant aperez@rtsd26.org Active AC

Peterson, Elizabeth H Occupational Therapist epeterson@rtsd26.org Active AC

Peterson, Julie L Teacher jpeterson@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Photopulos, Christine A Teacher cphotopulos@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Plizga, Melinda  Business Services Coord. mplizga@rtsd26.org Active AC

Polenzani, Amy L Teacher apolenzani@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Porter, Marina N Teacher mporter@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Poyer, Ann J Speech Pathologist apoyer@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Prater, Marissa  Teacher mprater@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Pucci, Jennifer  SpEd Teacher jpucci@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Rajski, Noel I SpEd Teacher nrajski@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Rangell, Tobie Lapin Social Worker tlapin@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Rehana, Renee B Playground Cafe Monitor rrehana@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School



Reyes, Patricia L Executive Secretary preyes@rtsd26.org Active AC

Robinson, Claire E Teacher crobinson@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Rodriguez, Claudia  Secretary crodriguez@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Rodriguez, Ida  Teacher irodriguez@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Rogers, Alan  Custodian arogers@rtsd26.org Active AC

Rogers, Kelly R SpEd Teacher krogers@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Rubinkowski, Stephanie  Nurse srubinkowski@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Ruiz, Lisa N Teacher lruiz@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Russo, Annette  Teacher arusso1@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Salisbury, Sophia M Teacher ssalisbury@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Samayoa De Ghiorsi, Sandra L Assistant sghiorsi@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Sanchez, Michelle S Food Service msanchez@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Santiago, Celis M Assistant csantiago@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Santiago, Erni C. Secretary esantiago@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Santiago, Nathalie  Assistant nsantiago@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Saracco, John A Teacher jsaracco@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Schreiner, Deborah  Assistant dschreiner@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Schroeder, Annmarie  Teacher aschroeder@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Seifert, Kristine L Director of Curr & Instr kseifert@rtsd26.org Active AC

Semkiu, Rebecca M Food Service rsemkiu@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Sheabo, Muluneh Shamebo  Data Specialist msheabo@rtsd26.org Active AC

Simic, Marijana  Assistant msimic@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Smith, Erin G SpEd Teacher esmith@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Smith, Todd C Teacher tsmith@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Sokolik, Julia  Teacher jsokolik@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Solis, Monica  Assistant msolis@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Soulaka, Hanan H Food Service hsoulaka@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Starkman, Karen  Food Service kstarkman@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Steigerwald, Lea K Teacher lsteigerwald@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Stokes, Fred C Teacher fstokes@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Stortzum, Lisa N SpEd Teacher lhacker@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Stratton, Kristin G. Teacher kstratton@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Stryker, Leslie  Playground Cafe Monitor lstryker@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Sulek, Lisa  Human Resources Specialis lsulek@rtsd26.org Active AC

Surz, Jacob D Teacher jsurz@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Surz, Kristin M Teacher ksurz@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Swieca, Stephanie M Communications Specialist sswieca@rtsd26.org Active AC

Szawracka-Arby, Katarzyna  Playground Cafe Monitor kszawrackaarby@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Szopa, Malgorzata  Human Resources Assistant mszopa@rtsd26.org Active AC

Szwed, Karen D Teacher kszwed@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Tames, Maryinlur  Playground Cafe Monitor mtames@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Terracciano, Katarzyna Wilhelm Speech Pathologist kterracciano@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Texpa Arizmendi, Carina P Custodian ctexpa@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Thompson, Meghan M Teacher mthompson@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Till, Mackenzie R. Teacher mtill@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Timmins, William P Principal wtimmins@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Tomczyk, Tomasz W Custodian ttomczyk@rtsd26.org Active AC

Tracz, Cristy L Teacher ctracz@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Traske, Samantha  Teacher sduda@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Trujillo, Yazhinari I Assistant ytrujillo@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Trujillo-Diaz, Nadsxeli I Assistant ntrujillo@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Van Eck, Kathryn J Teacher kvaneck@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Vazquez, Jocelyne  Secretary jvazquez01@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Vernon, Laura  Teacher lvernon@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Veytsman, Amy S Principal aveytsman@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Voit, Grace Neuses Teacher gneuses@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Voss-Miller, Elizabeth R Teacher evossmiller@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Wagner, Jeannine A Teacher jwagner@rtsd26.org Active Prairie Trails School

Wallace, Susan M Teacher swallace@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Wang, Christine  Teacher cwang@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Welch, Jenna  Social Worker jwelch@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Wenc, Andy  Custodian awenc@rtsd26.org Active AC

Whisler, Daniel A Director Build & Grounds dwhisler@rtsd26.org Active AC

Williams, Alexandra A Teacher awilliams@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School



Wolinski, Laura R Teacher lwolinski@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Woo-Chertok, Bonnie  Teacher bchertok@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Yamin, Shazia  Playground Cafe Monitor syamin@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Yara Martinez, Amarilis A Playground Cafe Monitor Ayaramartinez@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Zajda, Jessica  Teacher jzajda@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Zavala, Kristin  Teacher kzavala@rtsd26.org Active Euclid

Zavilla, Amanda Kurtt Social Worker azavilla@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School

Ziecina, Gabriel  Custodian gziecina@rtsd26.org Active Indian Grove

Zitis, Georgette J Teacher gzitis@rtsd26.org Active River Trails Middle School


